
Resultados  Totales
Posición nombre Tiempo

1 Pello Osoro Gutiérrez 00:56:15
2 Iñigo Uribeetxebarria  Agirre 00:56:45
3 Hassan Aitchaou Aitchaou 00:57:14
4 Thibaut Bertrand 00:59:03
5 Ander Gerrikaetxebarria 00:59:40
6 Iban Agirrezabala Iturralde 01:01:09
7 Beñat Aizpurua Vazquez 01:02:02
8 Alberto Azparren Telleria 01:02:28
9 Eric Ortiz De Urbina 01:02:35
10 Koldo Hualde Larumbe 01:03:49
11 Maria Ordoñez Marina 01:03:51
12 Javier Jiménez Galindo 01:03:54
13 Eñaut Etxebarrieta 01:04:18
14 Eduardo Esteban García 01:04:28
15 Naiara  Irigoyen Indave 01:04:37
16 Mikel Remón Alzate 01:04:39
17 Aitor Urretabizkaia 01:04:51
18 Juan David Aronna Vitola 01:05:11
19 Mikel De Carlos Gorria 01:05:21
20 Beñat Iturbe Barrenetxea 01:05:28
21 Eñaut Lertxundi Bedialauneta 01:05:38
22 Mikel Campos Celaya 01:06:21
23 Ibai Aduriz Lasa 01:07:19
24 Abel Lorenzo Sotelo 01:08:10
25 Yoar Esnal Auzmendi 01:08:35
26 Pablo Vicente Gil 01:09:16
27 Sergio Santamaría Para 01:09:21
28 Antonio Soria Odero 01:09:35
29 Aida Delgado Corchero 01:09:40
30 Iñaki Sola Arbizu 01:10:43
31 Eder Salas Zorrozua 01:11:21
32 Raul Sanz De Acedo Chocarro 01:11:24
33 Ruben Marcos Perez 01:11:27
34 Jesus Casado De La Paz 01:11:41
35 Fernando Vinicius Chafim Bernardo 01:11:46
36 Rubén González Zozaya 01:12:46
37 Angel Pérez De Arrilucea 01:13:10
38 Alfontso Etxarri Azpirotz 01:13:21
39 David Unciti Baztan 01:13:42
40 Ruben Fernandez De Quincoces Murguialday 01:13:44
41 Alex Ormad Pérez 01:13:45
42 Daniel Lakuntza Mendinueta 01:13:58
43 Urtzi Martínez Sáez 01:14:04
44 Maud Combarieu 01:14:08
45 Meltxor Iza 01:14:11
46 Ander Olasagasti Nikolarena 01:14:18
47 Marco Quispe  Pumasunta 01:14:51
48 David Diago Callejas 01:15:00
49 Aiert Lertxundi Bedialauneta 01:15:05
50 Chus Amadoz 01:15:07



51 Salvador De La Cruz 01:15:56
52 Nuria Mendivi Armendariz 01:15:58
53 Ana Reina Arjona 01:16:01
54 David Oses Resano 01:16:16
55 Ignacio Pascual Saenz 01:16:24
56 Jaime Casadamón Munárriz 01:16:35
57 Raul Urra Saez 01:16:42
58 Álvaro Galán Santesteban 01:16:49
59 Endika Alonso  Rubio 01:17:03
60 Itsasne Urkiaga 01:17:45
61 Jorge Zúñiga Vázquez 01:17:47
62 Juan Jose Jimenez Dominguez 01:18:03
63 Jon Leiza Martikorena 01:18:05
64 Jesús Layana Gabirondo 01:18:14
65 Óscar Campo Alonso 01:18:20
66 Duni Cepeda Hernandez 01:19:00
67 Joel Larraya Eraso 01:19:27
68 Jose Cruces Aparicio 01:19:44
69 Teresa Pascual Andres 01:19:51
70 Eloy Chimeno Scaloni 01:20:00
71 Javier Val Garasa 01:21:16
72 Olatz Etxeberria Urrestarazu 01:21:29
73 Maitane Dominguez Salterain 01:21:47
74 Mikel Goñi 01:21:54
75 Simon Macias Martinez De Lizarrondo 01:22:07
76 Claudia Marugán Matey 01:22:43
77 Alex Jimenez Sanchez 01:23:00
78 David Perez Duran 01:23:26
79 Daniel Sanchez-Arevalo Benito 01:23:30
80 Lorena Muñoz Hernández 01:24:13
81 Ander Arenzana Unzue 01:24:30
82 Mikel Macia 01:24:32
83 Andrea Zarranz Ozcáriz 01:24:35
84 Aitor Elberdin Badiola 01:24:39
85 Javier Galiñanes Icaceta 01:24:41
86 Benita Rea Arias 01:24:57
87 José Enrique Balbas Fernández 01:25:13
88 Cristian Escudero Guijarro 01:25:53
89 Oihan Igoa Gastesi 01:26:33
90 Xabier Igoa Garro 01:26:35
91 Luismiguel Carrasco Becerro 01:27:01
92 Loren Etxeberria  Muñoz 01:27:14
93 Felix Arraztoa. Arrechea 01:27:21
94 Iker Nicolay Orella 01:27:24
95 Ana Mir Valencia 01:27:30
96 Mikel Zapirain Picabea 01:27:40
97 Denis Navarro Tabernero 01:27:43
98 Adriana Andino Echevarria 01:27:45
99 Laura Rivero 01:27:53
100 Alba Jorquera Jordán 01:28:40
101 Xabi Manero 01:29:52
102 Carlos Cobo Corrales 01:29:57
103 Eduardo Sanz De Ayala Lorente 01:30:11
104 Cristian Moreno Buñuel 01:30:12
105 Aingeru Marquez Mateo 01:31:03



106 Bego Arcas 01:31:25
107 Jose Antonio Salgado Mangas 01:31:54
108 Jon Moreno Undiano 01:32:03
109 Miguel Ochoa Urriza 01:32:05
110 Luis Leandro Diaz 01:32:07
111 Koldo Ibarra Aparicio 01:32:10
112 Gorka Zaldua Esteban 01:33:24
113 Helena Rabal Etxeberria 01:34:18
114 Verónica Montoya Murillo 01:34:35
115 Xabier Martínez De Santos 01:34:37
116 Javier Perez Apesteguia 01:35:29
117 Iñigo Garaioa 01:39:07
118 Alberto Sorzabalbere Tejero 01:39:10
119 Ángel María Cambra Lopetegui 01:39:23
120 Ainhoa Arbelaiz Amorrortu 01:41:23
121 Ruth Ovejero Martinez 01:41:24
122 Carolina Rico 01:41:25
123 Koki Caminos López 01:41:26
124 Leire Gutierrez Tubet 01:41:37



Hombres Open
Posición Nombre Tiempo

1 Pello Osoro Gutiérrez 0:56:15
2 Iñigo Uribeetxebarria  Agirre 0:56:45
3 Hassan Aitchaou Aitchaou 0:57:14
4 Thibaut Bertrand 0:59:03
5 Ander Gerrikaetxebarria 0:59:40
6 Iban Agirrezabala Iturralde 1:01:09
7 Beñat Aizpurua Vazquez 1:02:02
8 Alberto Azparren Telleria 1:02:28
9 Eric Ortiz De Urbina 1:02:35
10 Koldo Hualde Larumbe 1:03:49
11 Javier Jiménez Galindo 1:03:54
12 Eñaut Etxebarrieta 1:04:18
13 Eduardo Esteban García 1:04:28
14 Mikel Remón Alzate 1:04:39
15 Aitor Urretabizkaia 1:04:51
16 Juan David Aronna Vitola 1:05:11
17 Mikel De Carlos Gorria 1:05:21
18 Beñat Iturbe Barrenetxea 1:05:28
19 Eñaut Lertxundi Bedialauneta 1:05:38
20 Mikel Campos Celaya 1:06:21
21 Ibai Aduriz Lasa 1:07:19
22 Abel Lorenzo Sotelo 1:08:10
23 Yoar Esnal Auzmendi 1:08:35
24 Pablo Vicente Gil 1:09:16
25 Sergio Santamaría Para 1:09:21
26 Antonio Soria Odero 1:09:35
27 Iñaki Sola Arbizu 1:10:43
28 Eder Salas Zorrozua 1:11:21
29 Raul Sanz De Acedo Chocarro 1:11:24
30 Ruben Marcos Perez 1:11:27
31 Jesus Casado De La Paz 1:11:41
32 Fernando Vinicius Chafim Bernardo 1:11:46
33 Rubén González Zozaya 1:12:46
34 Angel Pérez De Arrilucea 1:13:10
35 Alfontso Etxarri Azpirotz 1:13:21
36 David Unciti Baztan 1:13:42
37 Ruben Fernandez De Quincoces Murguialday 1:13:44
38 Alex Ormad Pérez 1:13:45
39 Daniel Lakuntza Mendinueta 1:13:58
40 Urtzi Martínez Sáez 1:14:04
41 Meltxor Iza 1:14:11
42 Ander Olasagasti Nikolarena 1:14:18
43 Marco Quispe  Pumasunta 1:14:51
44 David Diago Callejas 1:15:00
45 Aiert Lertxundi Bedialauneta 1:15:05
46 Chus Amadoz 1:15:07
47 Salvador De La Cruz 1:15:56
48 Salvador De La Cruz 1:15:56
49 David Oses Resano 1:16:16



50 Ignacio Pascual Saenz 1:16:24
51 Jaime Casadamón Munárriz 1:16:35
52 Raul Urra Saez 1:16:42
53 Álvaro Galán Santesteban 1:16:49
54 Endika Alonso  Rubio 1:17:03
55 Jorge Zúñiga Vázquez 1:17:47
56 Juan Jose Jimenez Dominguez 1:18:03
57 Jon Leiza Martikorena 1:18:05
58 Jesús Layana Gabirondo 1:18:14
59 Óscar Campo Alonso 1:18:20
60 Joel Larraya Eraso 1:19:27
61 Jose Cruces Aparicio 1:19:44
62 Eloy Chimeno Scaloni 1:20:00
63 Javier Val Garasa 1:21:16
64 Mikel Goñi 1:21:54
65 Simon Macias Martinez De Lizarrondo 1:22:07
66 Alex Jimenez Sanchez 1:23:00
67 David Perez Duran 1:23:26
68 Daniel Sanchez-Arevalo Benito 1:23:30
69 Ander Arenzana Unzue 1:24:30
70 Mikel Macia 1:24:32
71 Aitor Elberdin Badiola 1:24:39
72 Javier Galiñanes Icaceta 1:24:41
73 José Enrique Balbas Fernández 1:25:13
74 Cristian Escudero Guijarro 1:25:53
75 Oihan Igoa Gastesi 1:26:33
76 Xabier Igoa Garro 1:26:35
77 Luismiguel Carrasco Becerro 1:27:01
78 Loren Etxeberria  Muñoz 1:27:14
79 Felix Arraztoa. Arrechea 1:27:21
80 Iker Nicolay Orella 1:27:24
81 Denis Navarro Tabernero 1:27:43
82 Mikel Zapirain Picabea 1:27:40
83 Denis Navarro Tabernero 1:27:43
84 Xabi Manero 1:29:52
85 Carlos Cobo Corrales 1:29:57
86 Eduardo Sanz De Ayala Lorente 1:30:11
87 Cristian Moreno Buñuel 1:30:12
88 Aingeru Marquez Mateo 1:31:03
89 Jose Antonio Salgado Mangas 1:31:54
90 Jon Moreno Undiano 1:32:03
91 Miguel Ochoa Urriza 1:32:05
92 Luis Leandro Diaz 1:32:07
93 Koldo Ibarra Aparicio 1:32:10
94 Gorka Zaldua Esteban 1:33:24
95 Xabier Martínez De Santos 1:34:37
96 Javier Perez Apesteguia 1:35:29
97 Iñigo Garaioa 1:39:07
98 Alberto Sorzabalbere Tejero 1:39:10
99 Ángel María Cambra Lopetegui 1:39:23



Mujeres Open
Posición Nombre Tiempo

1 Maria Ordoñez Marina 01:03:51
2 Naiara  Irigoyen Indave 01:04:37
3 Aida Delgado Corchero 01:09:40
4 Maud Combarieu 01:14:08
5 Nuria Mendivi Armendariz 01:15:58
6 Ana Reina Arjona 01:16:01
7 Itsasne Urkiaga 01:17:45
8 Teresa Pascual Andres 01:19:51
9 Olatz Etxeberria Urrestarazu 01:21:29
10 Olatz Etxeberria Urrestarazu 01:21:29
11 Maitane Dominguez Salterain 01:21:47
12 Claudia Marugán Matey 01:22:43
13 Lorena Muñoz Hernández 01:24:13
14 Andrea Zarranz Ozcáriz 01:24:35
15 Benita Rea Arias 01:24:57
16 Ana Mir Valencia 01:27:30
17 Adriana Andino Echevarria 01:27:45
18 Laura Rivero 01:27:53
19 Alba Jorquera Jordán 01:28:40
20 Bego Arcas 01:31:25
21 Helena Rabal Etxeberria 01:34:18
22 Verónica Montoya Murillo 01:34:35
23 Ainhoa Arbelaiz Amorrortu 01:41:23
24 Ruth Ovejero Martinez 01:41:24
25 Carolina Rico 01:41:25
26 Koki Caminos López 01:41:26
27 Leire Gutierrez Tubet 01:41:27



Hombres Veteranos
Nombre Tiempo

1 Hassan Aitchaou Aitchaou 0:57:14
2 Alberto Azparren Telleria 1:02:28
3 Javier Jiménez Galindo 1:03:54
4 Abel Lorenzo Sotelo 1:08:10
5 Antonio Soria Odero 1:09:35
6 Raul Sanz De Acedo Chocarro 1:11:24
7 Jesus Casado De La Paz 1:11:41
8 Alfontso Etxarri Azpirotz 1:13:21
9 David Unciti Baztan 1:13:42
10 Alex Ormad Pérez 1:13:45
11 Daniel Lakuntza Mendinueta 1:13:58
12 David Oses Resano 1:16:16
13 Ignacio Pascual Saenz 1:16:24
14 Raul Urra Saez 1:16:42
15 Jon Leiza Martikorena 1:18:05
16 Jesús Layana Gabirondo 1:18:14
17 Duni Cepeda Hernandez 1:19:00
18 Javier Val Garasa 1:21:16
19 Daniel Sanchez-Arevalo Benito 1:23:30
20 Aitor Elberdin Badiola 1:24:39
21 Javier Galiñanes Icaceta 1:24:41
22 José Enrique Balbas Fernández 1:25:13
23 Cristian Escudero Guijarro 1:25:53
24 Xabier Igoa Garro 1:26:35
25 Luismiguel Carrasco Becerro 1:27:01
26 Loren Etxeberria  Muñoz 1:27:14
27 Felix Arraztoa. Arrechea 1:27:21
28 Denis Navarro Tabernero 1:27:43
29 Denis Navarro Tabernero 1:27:43
30 Jose Antonio Salgado Mangas 1:31:54
31 Miguel Ochoa Urriza 1:32:05
32 Gorka Zaldua Esteban 1:33:24
33 Iñigo Garaioa 1:39:07
34 Alberto Sorzabalbere Tejero 1:39:10
35 Ángel María Cambra Lopetegui 1:39:23



Mujeres Veteranas
Posición Nombre Tiempo

1 Maud Combarieu 01:14:08
2 Nuria Mendivi Armendariz 01:15:58
3 Ana Reina Arjona 01:16:01
4 Lorena Muñoz Hernández 01:24:13
5 Benita Rea Arias 01:24:57
6 Ana Mir Valencia 01:27:30
7 Bego Arcas 01:31:25
8 Helena Rabal Etxeberria 01:34:18
9 Verónica Montoya Murillo 01:34:35
10 Ainhoa Arbelaiz Amorrortu 01:41:23
11 Ruth Ovejero Martinez 01:41:24
12 Carolina Rico 01:41:25
13 Koki Caminos López 01:41:26
14 Leire Gutierrez Tubet 01:41:27


	Snowrunning2024
	HombresOpen_SnowrunningBelagua2024
	MujeresOpen_SnowrunningBelagua2024
	HombresVeteranos_SnowrunningBelagua2024
	MujeresVeteranas_SnowrunningBelagua2024

